
 ノーマル 2019 / 12 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 1 ｼｬﾝｸﾞﾘﾗ ISF 2'04.602 18 131.834
2 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2 yuuZO6 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄZO6 2'04.700 22 0.098 0.098 131.731
3 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 3 BCNR33 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'05.670 25 1.068 0.970 130.714
4 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 4 M156 C63 2'06.823 24 2.221 1.153 129.525
5 31 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 5 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ 32GTR 2'06.954 25 2.352 0.131 129.392
6 32 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 6 ｱｲﾃｯｸﾘｻｰﾁFK8 CIVIC FK8 2'07.174 19 2.572 0.220 129.168
7 30 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 7 5526GT-R GT-R 2'07.403 26 2.801 0.229 128.936
8 27 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 8 ｺﾞﾙﾌR ｺﾞﾙﾌR 2'08.772 23 4.170 1.369 127.565
9 54 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 9 UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 2'08.932 19 4.330 0.160 127.407

10 25 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 10 まあまあ280 VWｺﾞﾙﾌ7GTIｸﾗﾌﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'08.951 27 4.349 0.019 127.388
11 56 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 11 sugi3vag WRX S4 STI SPORT 2'08.999 21 4.397 0.048 127.341
12 26 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 12 ｸｰﾀﾝﾛｲﾘﾝGTI VWｺﾞﾙﾌGTIｸﾗﾌﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂSE 2'09.013 25 4.411 0.014 127.327
13 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 13 Netz86 86 2'09.136 15 4.534 0.123 127.205
14 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 14 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄC6Z06 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄ 2'09.220 16 4.618 0.084 127.123
15 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 15 E46M3 BMW M3 2'09.464 23 4.862 0.244 126.883
16 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 16 あのｺﾞﾙﾌ ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI 2'09.741 20 5.139 0.277 126.612
17 28 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 17 Golf GTI CS GOLF GTI 2'10.098 21 5.496 0.357 126.265
18 40 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 18 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰ初心者RX-8 RX-8 2'13.287 21 8.685 3.189 123.244
19 41 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 19 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 ZN6 2'14.378 23 9.776 1.091 122.243
20 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 20 ﾃﾎﾟﾄﾞﾝ45 AMG45 2'14.844 24 10.242 0.466 121.821
21 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 21 RC350 FSPORT RC350 2'14.897 22 10.295 0.053 121.773
22 29 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 22 おさるのｽｲﾌﾄ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂZC32S 2'16.486 23 11.884 1.589 120.355
23 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 23 Euro RX-8 RX-8 2'16.782 20 12.180 0.296 120.095
24 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 24 ﾈﾘﾏAT86 86 2'17.419 23 12.817 0.637 119.538
25 133 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 25 ｱｷｭｲﾝﾌﾟ2号 GVB 2'17.625 18 13.023 0.206 119.359
26 55 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 26 KOJIﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'17.690 23 13.088 0.065 119.303
27 35 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 27 OyaG's MINI R-56 MINI 2'18.186 13 13.584 0.496 118.875
28 57 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 28 VAGVAG WRX S4 2'19.220 18 14.618 1.034 117.992
29 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 29 ｻﾝﾀ86 86 2'23.161 10 18.559 3.941 114.744
30 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 30 CAZES@VOLVO VOLVO V40 2'27.811 8 23.209 4.650 111.134
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


